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Kevin SweeneyKevin Sweeney
T: +353 1 618 1748
E: kevin.sweeney@savills.ie

Aisling JoyceAisling Joyce
T: +353 86 103 6991
E: aisling.joyce@savills.ie

James QuinlanJames Quinlan
T: +353 87 230 4291
E: jquinlan@bannon.ie

Daniel MurphyDaniel Murphy
T: +353 86 344 1155
E: dmurphy@bannon.ie

Kate WolfeKate Wolfe
T: +353 83 172 3534
E: kwolfe@bannon.ie

Retail, 
restaurants 
and leisure

Ellen DuignanEllen Duignan
T: +353 87 368 2428
E: ellen.duignan@hammerson.ie
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Size

Lower Level

510,000 sq ft (47,380 sq m)

To Let
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GK1. Image Express
GK2. Maneki Bubble Tea
GK3. Gino’s
GK4. The Rolling Donut
GK4A. Stitch A Name
GK5. Jump Juice Bar
GK6. Kiddy Kuts
GK6A. Crilly Shoe Repair
GK7A. Chopped
GK8. Arbour Blooms
GK9. Chocofruit

GK13. Costa Coffee
GK19. Quick Car Accessories
GK19A. Urban Eyes
GK20. The PC Clinic
GK21. Boston Barber
G51. The Slice
K11. TO LET
K12. Cassidy Travel
K18. No.1 Currency
K23. Hale
K24. Apples & Berries
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T: +353 87 230 4291 
E: jquinlan@bannon.ie

Daniel MurphyDaniel Murphy
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E: kevin.sweeney@savills.ie
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Aisling JoyceAisling Joyce
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E: aisling.joyce@savills.ie

Kate WolfeKate Wolfe
T: +353 83 172 3534 
E: kwolfe@bannon.ie

Ellen DuignanEllen Duignan
T: +353 87 368 2428 
E: ellen.duignan@hammerson.ie

Swords Pavilions Swords Pavilions  Swords, Co. Dublin
Size

510,000 sq ft (47,380 sq m)
Floor

Lower Level
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Upper Level

510,000 sq ft (47,380 sq m)
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Size

510,000 sq ft (47,380 sq m)
Floor

Upper LevelSwords Pavilions Swords Pavilions  Swords, Co. Dublin
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